
HAVE YOU ALREADY FOUND YOUR 
FAVORITE VARIETIES?

VARIETY OVERVIEW

Suchskrug 5–7, 24107 Kiel

FON: 0431 908959-0

mail@giovannil.com 

www.giovannil.com

St
at

us
: 2

02
5 

| 0
3



GELATO OVERVIEW

PAGE |  2

LEGEND

Indicares our  
latest creations.

Included in our  
summer creations.

Included in our  
winter creations.

Be quick, this flavor 
will run out soon.

halal-certifiedlaktose-freevegane 
ice cream

Specifications are available on request.
Decorative sauce & -sprinkles only only 

apply to the 9l and 3,5l containers.

VARIETY OVERVIEW
ALPHABETIC

Apple Crumble (PG2) ................................................ 6

Apricot Skyr (PG2) ...................................................... 6

Banana Choc (PG3) .................................................... 6

Bee Sting Cake (PG3) ................................................. 6

Belgian Milk Chocolate (PG3) ................................ 6

Black & White (PG2) ................................................... 7

Blueberry Muffin (PG3) ............................................. 7

Cherry Choc (PG3)...................................................... 7

Choco VIC (PG1) .......................................................... 7

Chocolate Vegan (PG3) ............................................ 7

Chunky Peanut (PG2) ................................................ 8

Coconut Kiss (PG2) ..................................................... 8

Cookie Dough (PG3) ................................................. 8

Cookie Vegan (PG3) ................................................... 8

Cookies & Cream (PG2) ............................................ 8

Dulce de Leche (PG3) ................................................ 9

Eggnog Stracciatella (PG3) ..................................... 9

Espresso Macchiato (PG3) ....................................... 9

French Roll / Cinnamon Bun (PG2) ...................... 9

Frozen Yoghurt (PG1) ................................................ 9

Hazelnut (PG1) ..........................................................10

Kinder (PG2) ...............................................................10

Lemon (PG1) ..............................................................10

Lemon Cheesecake (PG3) .....................................10

Malaga (PG2) ..............................................................10

Mango Passion Fruit (PG2) ....................................11

Marzipan (PG2)..........................................................11

Miss Pinky (PG2) .......................................................11

Mister Knister® (PG2) ...............................................11

Mozart Praline (PG3) ...............................................11

Mum’s Dough Bowl (PG2) .....................................12

Nut Nougat (PG3) .....................................................12

Pumpkin Seed (PG3) ...............................................12

Raspberry (PG1) ........................................................12

Red & White (PG2) ....................................................12

Red Fruits Jelly & Vanilla (PG2) .............................13

Rhubarb Quark (PG2) ..............................................13

Roasted Pistachio (PG4) .........................................13

Royal Mint (PG3) .......................................................13

Salted Toffee Crunch (PG3) ...................................13

Sicilian Pistachio Verde (PG4) ...............................14

Skyr (PG2) ....................................................................14

Spanish Cream (PG3) ..............................................14

Stracciatella (PG3) ....................................................14

Strawberry (PG1) ......................................................14

Strawberry Yoghurt (PG2) .....................................15

Tahiti Lemon Basil (PG2) ........................................15

Triple Noir (PG4) ........................................................15

Vanilla (PG1) ...............................................................15

Vanilla Vegan (PG3) ..................................................15

Walnut Caramel (PG2) ............................................16

Walnut Vegan (PG3) ................................................16

Wild Berry (PG2) ........................................................16

Woodruff-Lime (PG2) ..............................................16

Yoghurt Cherry (PG2) ..............................................16

Yuzu Lemon (PG3) ....................................................17

additives:
1 dyes
2 preservatives
3 antioxidants
4 flavor enhancer
5 phosphate
6 sweetener
7 caffeine
8 sulphur dioxide / sulphites
9 quinine degree of 

hardness:
softer than 

normal

degree of 
hardness:

harder than 
normal

contains 
gluten



GELATO OVERVIEW

PAGE |  3 INDEX

SORTING MOUNTAIN GELATO

MOUNTAIN GELATO 3,5L
Bee Sting Cake (PG3) ........................................... 6

Blueberry Muffin (PG3) ....................................... 7

Choco VIC (PG1) .................................................... 7

Chocolate Vegan (PG3) ....................................... 7

Cookie Vegan (PG3) ............................................. 8

Cookies & Cream (PG2) ....................................... 8

Eggnog Stracciatella (PG3) ................................ 9

Espresso Macchiato (PG3) ................................. 9

Hazelnut (PG1) .....................................................10

Lemon (PG1) .........................................................10

Lemon Cheesecake (PG3) ................................10

Mango Passion Fruit (PG2) ..............................11

Miss Pinky (PG2) ..................................................11

Mister Knister® (PG2) .........................................11

Mozart Praline (PG3) ..........................................11

Nut Nougat (PG3) ...............................................12

Pumpkin Seed (PG3)..........................................12

Raspberry (PG1) ..................................................12

Red Fruits Jelly & Vanilla (PG2) .......................13

Rhubarb Quark (PG2) ........................................13

Roasted Pistachio (PG4)....................................13

Royal Mint (PG3) .................................................13

Salted Toffee Crunch (PG3) .............................13

Sicilian Pistachio Verde (PG4) .........................14

Stracciatella (PG3) ..............................................14

Strawberry (PG1).................................................14

Triple Noir (PG4) ..................................................15

Vanilla (PG1) .........................................................15

Vanilla Vegan (PG3) ............................................15

Walnut Vegan (PG3) ...........................................16

Yoghurt Cherry (PG2) ........................................16

Yuzu Lemon (PG3) ..............................................17

MOUNTAIN GELATO 9L
Apple Crumble (PG2) .......................................... 6

Apricot Skyr (PG2) ................................................ 6

Banana Choc (PG3) ............................................... 6

Belgian Milk Chocolate (PG3) ........................... 6

Black & White (PG2) ............................................. 7

Cherry Choc (PG3) ................................................ 7

Choco VIC (PG1) .................................................... 7

Chunky Peanut (PG2) .......................................... 8

Coconut Kiss (PG2) ............................................... 8

Cookie Dough (PG3) ............................................ 8

Cookies & Cream (PG2) ....................................... 8

Dulce de Leche (PG3) .......................................... 9

Eggnog Stracciatella (PG3) ................................ 9

French Roll / Cinnamon Bun (PG2) ................. 9

Hazelnut (PG1) .....................................................10

Kinder (PG2) .........................................................10

Lemon (PG1) .........................................................10

Malaga (PG2) ........................................................10

Mango Passion Fruit (PG2) ..............................11

Marzipan (PG2) ....................................................11

Mum’s Dough Bowl (PG2) ................................12

Raspberry (PG1) ..................................................12

Red & White (PG2) ..............................................12

Red Fruits Jelly & Vanilla (PG2) .......................13

Rhubarb Quark (PG2) ........................................13

Skyr (PG2) ..............................................................14

Spanish Cream (PG3) .........................................14

Stracciatella (PG3) ..............................................14

Strawberry (PG1).................................................14

Strawberry Yoghurt (PG2) ...............................15

Tahiti Lemon Basil (PG2) ..................................15

Vanilla (PG1) .........................................................15

Walnut Caramel (PG2) .......................................16

Wild Berry (PG2) ..................................................16

Woodruff-Lime (PG2) ........................................16

Yoghurt Cherry (PG2) ........................................16

MOUNTAIN GELATO 10L
Frozen Yoghurt (PG1) .......................................... 9



GELATO OVERVIEW

PAGE |  4 INDEX

SORTING CATERING TRAYS

CATERING TRAYS 2,5L
Chocolate Vegan (PG3) ............................................ 7

Cookie Vegan (PG3) ................................................... 8

Espresso Macchiato (PG3) ....................................... 9

Lemon Cheesecake (PG3) .....................................10

Royal Mint (PG3) .......................................................13

Salted Toffee Crunch (PG3) ...................................13

Sicilian Pistachio Verde (PG4) ...............................14

Walnut Vegan (PG3) ................................................16

Yuzu Lemon (PG3) ....................................................17

CATERING TRAYS 5L
Belgian Milk Chocolate (PG3) ................................ 6

Choco VIC (PG1) .......................................................... 7

Chunky Peanut (PG2) ................................................ 8

Cookies & Cream (PG2) ............................................ 8

Dulce de Leche (PG3) ................................................ 9

Frozen Yoghurt (PG1) ................................................ 9

Hazelnut (PG1) ..........................................................10

Kinder (PG2) ...............................................................10

Lemon (PG1) ..............................................................10

Mango Passion Fruit (PG2) ....................................11

Marzipan (PG2)..........................................................11

Mister Knister® (PG2) ...............................................11

Mozart Praline (PG3) ...............................................11 

Raspberry (PG1) ........................................................12

Red & White (PG2) ....................................................12

Sicilian Pistachio Verde (PG4) ...............................14

Skyr (PG2) ....................................................................14

Spanish Cream (PG3) ..............................................14

Stracciatella (PG3) ....................................................14

Strawberry (PG1) ......................................................14

Tahiti Lemon Basil (PG2) ........................................15

Vanilla (PG1) ...............................................................15

Vanilla Vegan (PG3) ..................................................15

Walnut Caramel (PG2) ............................................16

Wild Berry (PG2) ........................................................16

Yoghurt Cherry (PG2) ..............................................16

LEGEND

Indicares our  
latest creations.

Included in our  
summer creations.

Included in our  
winter creations.

Be quick, this flavor 
will run out soon.

halal-certifiedlaktose-freevegane 
ice cream

Specifications are available on request.
Decorative sauce & -sprinkles only only 

apply to the 9l and 3,5l containers.additives:
1 dyes
2 preservatives
3 antioxidants
4 flavor enhancer
5 phosphate
6 sweetener
7 caffeine
8 sulphur dioxide / sulphites
9 quinine degree of 

hardness:
softer than 

normal

degree of 
hardness:

harder than 
normal

contains 
gluten



GELATO OVERVIEW

PAGE |  5 INDEX

PRICE GROUP 1
Choco VIC (PG1) .......................................................... 7

Frozen Yoghurt (PG1) ................................................ 9

Hazelnut (PG1) ..........................................................10

Lemon (PG1) ..............................................................10

Raspberry (PG1) ........................................................12

Strawberry (PG1) ......................................................14

Vanilla (PG1) ...............................................................15

PRICE GROUP 2
Apple Crumble (PG2) ................................................ 6

Apricot Skyr (PG2) ...................................................... 6

Black & White (PG2) ................................................... 7

Chunky Peanut (PG2) ................................................ 8

Coconut Kiss (PG2) ..................................................... 8

Cookies & Cream (PG2) ............................................ 8

French Roll / Cinnamon Bun (PG2) ...................... 9

Kinder (PG2) ...............................................................10

Malaga (PG2) ..............................................................10

Mango Passion Fruit (PG2) ....................................11

Marzipan (PG2)..........................................................11

Miss Pinky (PG2) .......................................................11

Mister Knister® (PG2) ...............................................11

Mum’s Dough Bowl (PG2) .....................................12

Red & White (PG2) ....................................................12

Red Fruits Jelly & Vanilla (PG2) .............................13

Rhubarb Quark (PG2) ..............................................13

Skyr (PG2) ....................................................................14

Strawberry Yoghurt (PG2) .....................................15

Tahiti Lemon Basil (PG2) ........................................15

Walnut Caramel (PG2) ............................................16

Wild Berry (PG2) ........................................................16

Woodruff-Lime (PG2) ..............................................16

Yoghurt Cherry (PG2) ..............................................16

PRICE GROUP 3
Banana Choc (PG3) .................................................... 6

Bee Sting Cake (PG3) ................................................. 6

Belgian Milk Chocolate (PG3) ................................ 6

Blueberry Muffin (PG3) ............................................. 7

Cherry Choc (PG3)...................................................... 7

Chocolate Vegan (PG3) ............................................ 7

Cookie Dough (PG3) ................................................. 8

Cookie Vegan (PG3) ................................................... 8

Dulce de Leche (PG3) ................................................ 9

Eggnog Stracciatella (PG3) ..................................... 9

Espresso Macchiato (PG3) ....................................... 9

Lemon Cheesecake (PG3) .....................................10

Mozart Praline (PG3) ...............................................11

Nut Nougat (PG3) .....................................................12

Pumpkin Seed (PG3) ...............................................12

Royal Mint (PG3) .......................................................13

Salted Toffee Crunch (PG3) ...................................13

Spanish Cream (PG3) ..............................................14

Stracciatella (PG3) ....................................................14

Vanilla Vegan (PG3) ..................................................15

Walnut Vegan (PG3) ................................................16

Yuzu Lemon (PG3) ....................................................17

PRICE GROUP 4
Roasted Pistachio (PG4) .........................................13

Sicilian Pistachio Verde (PG4) ...............................14

Triple Noir (PG4) ........................................................15

SORTING PRICE GROUPS



GELATO OVERVIEW

PAGE |  6 INDEX

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

APPLE CRUMBLE (PG2)

With light pastry pieces

Light pieces of pastry & apple-almond sauce

Apple sauce

Light pastry pieces

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

APRICOT SKYR (PG2)

Apricot ice cream and ice cream with skyr, swirled with homemade sea buck-
thorn sauce

-

Sea buckthorn sauce

Dried sea buckthorn berries

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

BANANA CHOC (PG3)

With chocolate and banana cake

2 kinds of banana ice cream with cocoa-banana chunks

Banana sauce

Cocoa-banana cookie pieces

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

BEE STING CAKE (PG3)

With caramelized almond flakes, pieces of cake and honey-almond cream

-

-

Caramelized almond flakes & pieces of cake

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

BELGIAN MILK CHOCOLATE (PG3)

With crunchy chocolate chips

With Belgian milk chocolate chips

White chocolate

3 types of chocolate chips

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter



GELATO OVERVIEW

PAGE |  7 INDEX

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

BLACK & WHITE (PG2)

Duet of chocolate

Equal parts chocolate VIC ice cream and white chocolate ice cream

White chocolate

Dark chocolate curls

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN (PG3)

American classic as gelato

Swirled with blueberry sauce & light pastry pieces

Blueberry sauce

Light pastry pieces

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

CHERRY CHOC (PG3)

With Oblacinska cherries and chocolate chips

Sour cherry ice cream with sour cherry sauce and chocolate chips

Cherry sauce

Chocolate flakes

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

CHOCO VIC (PG1)

Very intensive chocolate ice cream

Chocolate ice cream with over 8% cocoa content

Dark chocolate

Dark chocolate curls

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

CHOCOLATE VEGAN (PG3)

Chocolate VIC - with no milk at all

Chocolate ice cream with cocoa powder

-

Dark chocolate bark

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter



GELATO OVERVIEW

PAGE |  8 INDEX

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

CHUNKY PEANUT (PG2)

Peanut ice cream

Two kinds of peanut ice cream with roasted, salted peanuts, peanut 
caramel sauce & whole milk crispies

-

Salted peanuts & whole milk crispies

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

COCONUT KISS (PG2)

With homemade coconut and almond sauce

Coconut and almond ice cream with shredded coconut & homemade 
coconut and almond sauce

Coconut-almond sauce

Caramelized coconut flakes

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

COOKIE DOUGH (PG3)

With chocolate chips

Ice cream with dough and chocolate chips

-

Dark chocolate chips

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

COOKIE VEGAN (PG3)

A vegan biscuit dream

With potato protein isolate, cocoa cookie pieces & homemade chocolate 
sauce

Chocolate sauce

Cocoa cookie pieces

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

COOKIES & CREAM (PG2)

Ice cream with cream and chocolate ice cream, swirled with cocoa cookie 
pieces & cocoa-containing fat glaze

Cocoa-containing fat glaze

Cocoa cookie pieces

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter



GELATO OVERVIEW

PAGE |  9 INDEX

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

DULCE DE LECHE (PG3)

Argentinian speciality made from milk caramel

Caramel ice cream with salted caramel sauce

-

Milk chocolate curls

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

EGGNOG STRACCIATELLA (PG3)

With dark chocolate from Ecuador

contains alcohol - Ice cream with eggnog flavor & dark chocolate chips

Dark chocolate

Dark chocolate curls

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO (PG3)

contains caffeine - Ice cream with coffee and milk foam ice cream swirled 
with homemade coffee sauce & coffee crystals

-

Coffee Crystals

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

FRENCH ROLL / CINNAMON BUN (PG2)

with wholemeal cookies, cinnamon almonds and swirled with cinnamon rip-
ple

With homemade cinnamon sauce

Cinnamon sauce

Wholegrain biscuits & cinnamon almonds

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

FROZEN YOGHURT (PG1)

With over 40% natural yoghurt

Yoghurt ice cream with 44% whole milk yoghurt, slightly tart, fresh taste

-

-

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter



GELATO OVERVIEW

PAGE |  10 INDEX

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

HAZELNUT (PG1)

Made from roasted hazelnuts

With 10% hazelnut puree

Nut-chocolate sauce

Roasted hazelnut pieces

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

KINDER (PG2)

White chocolate with a nut-chocolate sauce

Ice cream with Belgian white chocolate and nut-cocoa sauce

-

3 types of chocolate chips

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

LEMON (PG1)

Ripe fruit from Sicily

Lemon ice cream with 20% Sicilian lemon juice

Apricot-lemon ripple

-

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

LEMON CHEESECAKE (PG3)

American cake classic

Ice cream with quark, light cookie pieces, homemade lemon cookie 
ripple & Sicilian lemon juice

Lemon cheesecake ripple

Light pastry pieces

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

MALAGA (PG2)

With homemade rum-raisin sauce

contains alcohol - Refined with tonka bean, orange & spices

Rum-raisin sauce

-

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter



GELATO OVERVIEW

PAGE |  11 INDEX

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

MANGO PASSION FRUIT (PG2)

Mango ice cream with passion fruit (36% fruit content), tart and fruity

Apricot-passion fruit sauce

Passion fruit granules

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

MARZIPAN (PG2)

Made from Lübeck marzipan

Ice cream with marzipan (15% marzipan content) swirled with 
homemade marzipan sauce

-

Roasted almond flakes

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

MISS PINKY (PG2)

For our Gelato-Princesses

Ice cream with fruit (raspberry, banana, strawberry, cherry) and chewing 
gum-flavored ice cream swirled with crunchy fat glaze

-

Pink candy hearts

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

MISTER KNISTER® (PG2)

Lemony crackling fun

Lemon ice cream with cola flavor and orange ice cream swirled with 
chocolate-coated crackling sugar pieces and crackling sugar ripple

Crackling sugar ripple

Chocolate-coated crackling sugar pieces

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

MOZART PRALINE (PG3)

The famous praline

With hazelnuts & almonds, swirled with homemade marzipan & pistachio 
sauce, with dark chocolate chips

Pistachio sauce

Roasted almond flakes

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter



GELATO OVERVIEW

PAGE |  12 INDEX

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

MUM’S DOUGH BOWL (PG2)

With cake dough

Lemon cake flavor

-

Pieces of dough

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

NUT NOUGAT (PG3)

Made from roasted hazelnuts with homemade nougat sauce

Ice cream with nut nougat (12% nougat content) and homemade nut 
nougat sauce

Nut nougat sauce

Roasted hazelnut pieces

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

PUMPKIN SEED (PG3)

With Styrian pumpkin seed oil PGI and caramelised pumpkin seeds

-

Pumpkin seed ripple

Caramelized pumpkin seeds

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

RASPBERRY (PG1)

With homemade raspberry sauce

51% fruit content, swirled with homemade raspberry sauce

Raspberry sauce

Raspberry fruit granules

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

RED & WHITE (PG2)

Strawberry ice cream and ice cream with white chocolate

White chocolate

Strawberry fruit granulate

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter



GELATO OVERVIEW

PAGE |  13 INDEX

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

RED FRUITS JELLY & VANILLA (PG2)

Strawberry ice cream with red berries, vanilla ice cream with yoghurt & 
swirled with homemade berry sauce

Berry sauce

Berry fruit granules

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

RHUBARB QUARK (PG2)

With homemade wild berry sauce

Ice cream with quark and rhubarb swirled through, with homemade 
rhubarb and berry sauce

-

Berry fruit granules

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

ROASTED PISTACHIO (PG4)

With roasted pistachio pieces and fine pistachio cream

-

Pistachio sauce

Chopped & roasted pistachio pieces

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

ROYAL MINT (PG3)

Three kinds of mint with a hint of chocolate

Three kinds of mint ice cream with Ecuadorian origin chocolate

-

3 types of chocolate chips

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

SALTED TOFFEE CRUNCH (PG3)

Caramelly delight with fine biscuit pieces

Caramel ice cream with salted caramel swirled with chocolate crunch mix 
(whole milk crispies, crunchy brownie pieces, caramelized almonds and 
chocolate chips)

-

Chocolate crunch mix

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter



GELATO OVERVIEW

PAGE |  14 INDEX

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

SICILIAN PISTACHIO VERDE (PG4)

Our World Cup ice cream

Pistachio ice cream with 10% Sicilian pistachio puree

-

Chopped & roasted Pistachios

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

SKYR (PG2)

Ice cream with Skyr & homemade blueberry-elderberry sauce

-

-

-

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

SPANISH CREAM (PG3)

Ice cream with 47% cream and vegetable fats

-

-

-

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

STRACCIATELLA (PG3)

With chocolate of Ecuadorian origin

Ice cream with 8.5% dark chocolate pieces from Ecuadorian origin 
chocolate

Dark chocolate

White chocolate curls

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

STRAWBERRY (PG1)

Strawberry ice cream with 51% fruit content

Berry sauce

Freeze-dried strawberry pieces

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter



GELATO OVERVIEW

PAGE |  15 INDEX

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

STRAWBERRY YOGHURT (PG2)

with yoghurt ice cream , strawberry sauce and Ecuadorian chocolate

Yoghurt ice cream with homemade strawberry sauce, Ecuadorian origin 
chocolate chips & 33% whole milk yoghurt

Strawberry sauce

Dark chocolate curls

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

TAHITI LEMON BASIL (PG2)

South Pacific lime with fresh basil

Ice cream with Tahitian lime & fresh, home-chopped basil

-

-

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

TRIPLE NOIR (PG4)

With Red Cameroon cocoa, Chewy Brownies and Ecuador chocolate

-

Chocolate sauce

Chewy Brownies

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

VANILLA (PG1)

Vanilla ice cream with vanilla from Madagaskar

-

Dark chocolate bark

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

VANILLA VEGAN (PG3)

Without soy, almond and rice milk

Vegan vanilla ice cream with potato protein isolate

-

Dark chocolate bark

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter



GELATO OVERVIEW

PAGE |  16 INDEX

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

WALNUT CARAMEL (PG2)

With caramelised nut pieces

Walnut ice cream with salted caramel sauce, swirled with caramelized 
walnut pieces

-

Crushed walnuts

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

WALNUT VEGAN (PG3)

Completely without milk

Vegan walnut ice cream with potato protein isolate, swirled with 
caramelized walnut pieces

-

Crushed walnuts

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

WILD BERRY (PG2)

Wild berry ice cream with blackcurrants, redcurrants, blackberries, 
strawberries, raspberries and blueberries (fruit content 39%)

-

Berry fruit granules

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

WOODRUFF-LIME (PG2)

Fruity & fresh

Woodruff ice cream and lemon ice cream with lime, swirled with 
homemade lime and woodruff sauce

Lime-woodruff sauce

-

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

YOGHURT CHERRY (PG2)

Ice cream with natural yoghurt and chocolate cookie crunch

With homemade cherry sauce and chocolate cookie ripple

Cherry sauce

Dark pastry pieces

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter



GELATO OVERVIEW

PAGE |  17 INDEX

DESCRIPTION

DECO SAUCE

DECO SPRINKLES

YUZU LEMON (PG3)

With Buttermilk and Yoghurt

Lemon ice cream with yuzu and ice cream with yoghurt and buttermilk, 
swirled with homemade lemon-yuzu sauce (yuzu content 4,8%)

Lemon-yuzu ripple

-

MOUNTAIN | 3,5 liter | 9 liter CATERING PANS | 2,5 liter | 5 liter


	Apple Crumble (PG2)
	Apricot Skyr (PG2)
	Banana Choc (PG3)
	Bee Sting Cake (PG3)
	Belgian Milk Chocolate (PG3)
	Black & White (PG2)
	Blueberry Muffin (PG3)
	Cherry Choc (PG3)
	Choco VIC (PG1)
	Chocolate Vegan (PG3)
	Chunky Peanut (PG2)
	Coconut Kiss (PG2)
	Cookie Dough (PG3)
	Cookie Vegan (PG3)
	Cookies & Cream (PG2)
	Dulce de Leche (PG3)
	Eggnog Stracciatella (PG3)
	Espresso Macchiato (PG3)
	French Roll / Cinnamon Bun (PG2)
	Frozen Yoghurt (PG1)
	Hazelnut (PG1)
	Kinder (PG2)
	Lemon (PG1)
	Lemon Cheesecake (PG3)
	Malaga (PG2)
	Mango Passion Fruit (PG2)
	Marzipan (PG2)
	Miss Pinky (PG2)
	Mister Knister® (PG2)
	Mozart Praline (PG3)
	Mum’s Dough Bowl (PG2)
	Nut Nougat (PG3)
	Pumpkin Seed (PG3)
	Raspberry (PG1)
	Red & White (PG2)
	Red Fruits Jelly & Vanilla (PG2)
	Rhubarb Quark (PG2)
	Roasted Pistachio (PG4)
	Royal Mint (PG3)
	Salted Toffee Crunch (PG3)
	Sicilian Pistachio Verde (PG4)
	Skyr (PG2)
	Spanish Cream (PG3)
	Stracciatella (PG3)
	Strawberry (PG1)
	Strawberry Yoghurt (PG2)
	Tahiti Lemon Basil (PG2)
	Triple Noir (PG4)
	Vanilla (PG1)
	Vanilla Vegan (PG3)
	Walnut Caramel (PG2)
	Walnut Vegan (PG3)
	Wild Berry (PG2)
	Woodruff-Lime (PG2)
	Yoghurt Cherry (PG2)
	Yuzu Lemon (PG3)

